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Wild Dog Senior Race 16th March 2019

Name

Louden, Hariet

Max Richards
Scott, Harvey

Diston, Ahsley

Gratton, Heidi

Roberts, Chris
Olsson, Garry
Dastey, Jason
Diston, Mitchell
Nielsen, Grant

Gates, Glen

Zwierlein, Rob
Mcnair, Darren
Williams, Geoff

Diston, Mort

Adams, Richard

Adams, Olly

Swim
00:18:17.84
00:17:09.60
00:17:54.97
00:09:56.00
00:11:37.39
00:11:09.53
00:12:04.88
00:12:43.79
00:10:31.98
00:12:58.09
Not seen
00:24:44.66
00:20:53.02
00:20:05.75
00:20:24.91
00:21:06.79
00:21:46.89

Bike

00:36:19.04
00:29:39.18
00:30:34.89
00:42:32.88
00:45:56.57
00:44:35.20
00:41:18.39
00:43:53.46
00:48:31.15
00:44:19.29
00:52:43.51
00:40:03.21
00:42:20.68
00:43:09.04
00:47:37.66
00:46:49.49
00:53:01.81

Finish

00:42:47.40
00:39:37.91
00:42:26.43
01.07:35.47
01:13:39.08
01.05:51.18
01.06:46.45
01:09:04.83
01:11:12.80
01:13:01.11
01:22:06.82
00:55:34.57
00:57:47.88
00:59:24.64
01:04:39.09
01:08:01.95
01:12:54.61

Swim

00:03:53.84
00:02:45.60
00:03:30.97
00:07:32.00
00:09:13.39
00:08:45.53
00:09:40.88
00:10:19.79
00:08:07.98
00:10:34.09

Not seen

00:10:20.66
00:06:29.02
00:05:41.75
00:06:00.91
00:06:42.79
00:07:22.89

Bike

00:21:55.04
00:15:15.18
00:16:10.89
00:40:08.88
00:43:32.57
00:42:11.20
00:38:54.39
00:41:29.46
00:46:07.15
00:41:55.29
00:50:19.51
00:25:39.21
00:27:56.68
00:28:45.04
00:33:13.66
00:32:25.49
00:38:37.81

Finish

00:28:23.40
00:25:13.91
00:28:02.43
01:05:11.47
01:11:15.08
01:03:27.18
01:04:22.45
01:06:40.83
01:08:48.80
01:10:37.11
01:19:42.82
00:41:10.57
00:43:23.88
00:45:00.64
00:50:15.09
00:53:37.95
00:58:30.61



