Wild Dog Senior Race 16th March 2019

Group1	Group2	Bib No	Name	Swim	Bike	Finish	Swim	Bike	Finish
Fun	Female	87	Louden, Hariet	00:18:17.84	00:36:19.04	00:42:47.40	00:03:53.84	00:21:55.04	00:28:23.40
Fun	Male	80	Max Richards	00:17:09.60	00:29:39.18	00:39:37.91	00:02:45.60	00:15:15.18	00:25:13.91
Fun	Male	1	Scott, Harvey	00:17:54.97	00:30:34.89	00:42:26.43	00:03:30.97	00:16:10.89	00:28:02.43
Long	Female	73	Diston, Ahsley	00:09:56.00	00:42:32.88	01:07:35.47	00:07:32.00	00:40:08.88	01:05:11.47
Long	Female	93	Gratton, Heidi	00:11:37.39	00:45:56.57	01:13:39.08	00:09:13.39	00:43:32.57	01:11:15.08
Long	Male	81	Roberts, Chris	00:11:09.53	00:44:35.20	01:05:51.18	00:08:45.53	00:42:11.20	01:03:27.18
Long	Male	61	Olsson, Garry	00:12:04.88	00:41:18.39	01:06:46.45	00:09:40.88	00:38:54.39	01:04:22.45
Long	Male	97	Dastey, Jason	00:12:43.79	00:43:53.46	01:09:04.83	00:10:19.79	00:41:29.46	01:06:40.83
Long	Male	36	Diston, Mitchell	00:10:31.98	00:48:31.15	01:11:12.80	00:08:07.98	00:46:07.15	01:08:48.80
Long	Male	19	Nielsen, Grant	00:12:58.09	00:44:19.29	01:13:01.11	00:10:34.09	00:41:55.29	01:10:37.11
Long	Male	70	Gates, Glen	Not seen	00:52:43.51	01:22:06.82	Not seen	00:50:19.51	01:19:42.82
Short	Male	77	Zwierlein, Rob	00:24:44.66	00:40:03.21	00:55:34.57	00:10:20.66	00:25:39.21	00:41:10.57
Short	Male	14	Mcnair, Darren	00:20:53.02	00:42:20.68	00:57:47.88	00:06:29.02	00:27:56.68	00:43:23.88
Short	Male	52	Williams, Geoff	00:20:05.75	00:43:09.04	00:59:24.64	00:05:41.75	00:28:45.04	00:45:00.64
Short	Male	76	Diston, Mort	00:20:24.91	00:47:37.66	01:04:39.09	00:06:00.91	00:33:13.66	00:50:15.09
Short	Male	101	Adams, Richard	00:21:06.79	00:46:49.49	01:08:01.95	00:06:42.79	00:32:25.49	00:53:37.95
Short	Male	94	Adams, Olly	00:21:46.89	00:53:01.81	01:12:54.61	00:07:22.89	00:38:37.81	00:58:30.61